-d»

Art. code

Axiale
belasting

(N)

Invering
(mm)

b

H

180

13

333

10,3

15,

318

20,1

123

410

13

333

10,3

15,

318

20,1

640

13

333

10,3,

15

318

20,1

123

Mount PH-1 B

https://www.nexaparts.nl/mount-ph-1-b

Specificaties

Productnummer

EAN
Merk
Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal
Kleur
Style
model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Kleur
Kleur
Materiaal
Model
Afmeting

Pluspunten

+ Bestand tegen logen, olie, vetten, zuren en water

+ Hoogwaardig natuurrubber

+ Metaaldelen (ST-37) verzinkt

PH-1B
7442957618663
NexaParts

Dempers

10,3 33,3x33,3x31,8
Metaal verzinkt /NR
Zwart

Type 1B

PH-1 serie

3.33

3.33

3.18

Zwart

Grijs

Metaal verzinkt /NR
PH-1 serie

10,3 33,3 x 33,3x 31,8

NexaParts B.V.
Duurzaamheidstraat 33
8094SC, Hattemerbroek

E-MAIL info@nexaparts.nl
TEL +31 38 2024038
KVK 87151227


https://www.nexaparts.nl/mount-ph-1-b

